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Session 13 A - Semifinals
SAT 12 OCT 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 195 12 OCT 18:00 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) RANI Manju (6) IND
RAKSAT Chuthamat THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS CUTTING David CAN
ARG
SRB
RUS
KGZ

HUGGINS Jennifer
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo D.
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
KRUTASOV Sergey
BORKOEVA Zhamila

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 196 12 OCT 18:15 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) RESZTAN Demie (4) ENG
PALTCEVA Ekaterina (2) RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing KOR
BIH
MGL
HUN
ITA

LEE Hyeok
POLETAN Tina
GANBOLD Badrakh
BABAI Sandor
FALORNI Paola

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 197 12 OCT 18:30 Semifinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) HUANG Hsiao-Wen (1) TPE
BORO Jamuna IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer GUA
AUS
BIH
KGZ
RUS

PASTOR Emerson
CUTTING David
POLETAN Tina
BORKOEVA Zhamila
KRUTASOV Sergey

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 198 12 OCT 18:45 Semifinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) CRUVEILLIER Caroline (3) FRA
KREPS Mikiah USA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOEPKE Susann IRL
ARG
TKM
KOR
SCO

McGARRIGLE Ben
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo D.
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
LEE Hyeok
RAI Ravi

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 199 12 OCT 19:00 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) POTKONEN Mira (1) FIN
WANG Cong CHNBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR Emerson SRB
EGY
AUS
KAZ
IND

VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
CUTTING David
BATYROV Nurbek
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 200 12 OCT 19:15 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) FERREIRA Beatriz Iasmin BRA
ELLIS Rashida S. Q. USA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAI Ravi GER
IRL
PHI
ITA
UKR

KOEPKE Susann
McGARRIGLE Ben
EVASCO Cildo
FALORNI Paola
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 201 12 OCT 19:30 Semifinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) YANG Liu CHN
BORGOHAIN Lovlina (3) IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail BIH
KGZ
AUS
SRB
KOR

POLETAN Tina
BORKOEVA Zhamila
CUTTING David
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
LEE Hyeok

29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 202 12 OCT 19:45 Semifinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) SURMENELI Busenaz TUR
DALGATOVA Saadat RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo D. GUA
SRI
GER
IND
CHN

PASTOR Emerson
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
KOEPKE Susann
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
ZHANG Jingjing

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
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9 203 12 OCT 20:00 Semifinals Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) WANG Lina (1) CHN
MAGOMEDALIEVA Zenfira RUS BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben ITA
CAN
KGZ
AUS
MGL

FALORNI Paola
HUGGINS Jennifer
BORKOEVA Zhamila
CUTTING David
GANBOLD Badrakh

28:28
27:29
26:29
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

10 204 12 OCT 20:15 Semifinals Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) NGYUEN THI Huong VIE
GUNERI Elif (2) TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor CAN
MGL
KAZ
GER
BLR

HUGGINS Jennifer
GANBOLD Badrakh
BATYROV Nurbek
KOEPKE Susann
ASANAU Siarhei

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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